BAS40-05-7-F Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number BAS40-05-7-F-DG
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Manufacturer Product Number BAS40-05-7-F
Description DIODE ARR SCHOTT 40V 200MA SOT23
Detailed Description Diode Array 1 Pair Common Cathode 40 V 200mA (
DC) Surface Mount TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3

BAS40-06
BAS40-06Q
Ordering Information (Notes 4 & 5)
Part Number Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
BAS40-7-F / BAS40Q-7-F SOT23 (Standard) 3000 Tape & Reel
BAS40-04-7-F / BAS40-04Q-7-F SOT23 (Standard) 3000 Tape & Reel
BAS40-05-7-F / BAS40-05Q-7-F SOT23 (Standard) 3000 Tape & Reel
BAS40-06-7-F / BAS40-06Q-7-F SOT23 (Standard) 3000 Tape & Reel
BAS40Q-13-F SOT23 (Standard) 10000 Tape & Reel
BAS40-04Q-13-F SOT23 (Standard) 10000 Tape & Reel
BAS40-05-13-F / BAS40-05Q-13-F SOT23 (Standard) 10000 Tape & Reel
BAS40-06-13-F / BAS40-06Q-13-F SOT23 (Standard) 10000 Tape & Reel
Notes: 1. No purposely added lead. Fully EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant.
2. See https://www.diodes.com/quality/lead-free/ for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green" and
Lead-free.
3. Halogen- and Antimony-free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and